Manufacturers  Designers  Distributors
RUBBAHATCH® 30MM X 20MM
COMPOSITE DOOR & HATCH PACKING
Product Code: RUBBAHATCH-30X20C
REACH
COMPLIANTCO
MPLIANT
COMPLIA
NT
R E G I S T E R E D
9001 : 2015
ISO
MADE IN
BRITAIN
MADE IN
BRITAIN
The Rubber Company Limited - Registered in England and Wales
Unit 27 Romsey Industrial Estate, Greatbridge Road, Romsey, Hampshire, SO51 0HR United Kingdom
Company Number - 08350831 | VAT Number - GB 156 8355 80
T +44 (0) 1794 513 184E sales@therubbercompany.com W www.therubbercompany.com
20
m
m
30mm
4
x
45
°
21.8mm4.1mm 4.1mm
15.9m
m
4.1m
m
Outer Skin Material: Solid EPDM Core Material: Cellular EPDM
Measurements:
Height Width Standard Coil Length
20mm 30mm 25m
EPDM - Outer Rubber Skin Material Specification
Properties Test Method Values
Polymer - EPDM (Ethylene Propilene Diene Momomer)
Shore Hardness (Shore A) ISO 7619-1 67°
Tensile Strength ISO 37 7.72 Mpa
Elongation at Break ISO 37 360%
Tear Resistance ISO 34-1 20.18 N/mm
Compression Set (22hrs @ 70°C) ISO 815 25.1%
After Low-Temperature Ageing Hardness DIN 53505 +4°
Ozone Resistance (72h @ 40°C-50pphm) ISO 1431-1 A No Crack
UV Resistance ASTM D 1148 No Migration
Brittle Point Test ISO 812 No Crack
Operating Temperature Range - -40°C to + 120°C
Closed Cell EPDM Sponge - Core Material Specification
The Rubber Company Limited - Registered in England and Wales
Company Number - 08350831 | VAT Number - GB 156 8355 80
T +44 (0) 1794 513 184E sales@therubbercompany.com W www.therubbercompany.com
The information contained on this product information sheet is to be used as guidance. The advice is given in good faith and does not constitute
any guarantee or recommendation for suitability. The Rubber Company cannot be held liable for any damage caused by incorrect installation.
We hereby reserve the right to change the technical information herewith without notification or prior agreement.
Properties Test Method Values
Polymer - EPDM (Ethylene Propilene Diene Momomer)
Density ISO 2781 0.6g/cm3
Tensile Strength ISO 37 2.8 Mpa
Elongation at Break ISO 37 140%
Compression Deflection ASTM D 1056 12.1 Kpa
Water Absorpsition ASTM D 1056 0.98%
Ozone Resistance (72h @ 40°C-50pphm) ISO 1431-1 A No Crack
Heat Transfer Coefficient TS EN 12667 0.15 W/m.K
Operating Temperature Range - -40°C to + 120°C